Course Identifier
Term One
Technology Fee
HUM 301

SOC 413

LIB 101
BUS/SOC 325
BUS 343

Term OneTotal

Term Two
Technology Fee
BUS 309

MGT 405

BUS 463

BUS 434

Term Two Total

Term Three
Technology Fee
SOC 409

SOC 414

BUS 464
BUS/ECO 419
Term Three Total

Cost Per Credit: $675

NYACK

(ollege - Seminary-Graduate Schools

(hristian Higher Education Since 1882
Organizational Management
21-22 Program Costs

Course Name Credits

Foundations of Critical & Systemic Thinking
Research Project 1

Information Literacy

Organizational Theory & Design

The Manager as Change Agent

Managerial Accounting & Finance
Organizational Behavior

Global Leadership

Ethical Leadership

Research Methods & Statistics
Research Project 2

Knowledge Management

Economics & Marketing of Management

Total Program Credits & Tuition Investment:

Books Per Term (approximate)
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Investment

$250.00
$2,025.00
$1,350.00

$675.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$8,350.00

$250.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$8,350.00

$250.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$8,350.00

$25,050.00

$400 - $500

Additional fees may apply - see OM Student handbook - http://www.nyack.edu/content/OMProgram

ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID:

Federal Application - www.Studentaid.gov; NY State Application- www.tapweb.org
Pell Grant - $0-$3,247 per term

TAP Grant (New York State Residents Only) - $0-$2,582 per term

Direct Loans - $6,250 per term

For more information or questions, please contact Student Financial Services

646-378-6191 or nyacksfs@nyack.edu



