

## Organizational Management 21-22 Program Costs

Course Identifier	Course Name	Credits	Investment
Term One			
Technology Fee			\$250.00
HUM 301	Foundations of Critical & Systemic Thinking	3	\$2,025.00
SOC 413	Research Project 1	2	\$1,350.00
LIB 101	Information Literacy	1	\$675.00
BUS/SOC 325	Organizational Theory & Design	3	\$2,025.00
BUS 343	The Manager as Change Agent	3	\$2,025.00
Term OneTotal		12	\$8,350.00
Term Two			
Technology Fee			\$250.00
BUS 309	Managerial Accounting & Finance	3	\$2,025.00
MGT 405	Organizational Behavior	3	\$2,025.00
BUS 463	Global Leadership	3	\$2,025.00
BUS 434	Ethical Leadership	3	\$2,025.00
Term Two Total		12	\$8,350.00
Term Three			
Technology Fee			\$250.00
SOC 409	Research Methods & Statistics	3	\$2,025.00
SOC 414	Research Project 2	3	\$2,025.00
BUS 464	Knowledge Management	3	\$2,025.00
BUS/ECO 419	Economics & Marketing of Management	3	\$2,025.00
Term Three Total	-	12	\$8,350.00
Cost Per Credit: \$675			
Total Program Credits & Tuition Investment:		36	\$25,050.00
Books Per Term (approximate)			\$400 - \$500

Additional fees may apply - see OM Student handbook - http://www.nyack.edu/content/OMProgram

## **ESTIMATED FINANCIAL AID:**

Federal Application - www.Studentaid.gov; NY State Application- www.tapweb.org Pell Grant - \$0-\$3,247 per term

TAP Grant (New York State Residents Only) - \$0-\$2,582 per term

Direct Loans - \$6,250 per term

For more information or questions, please contact Student Financial Services 646-378-6191 or nyacksfs@nyack.edu